Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

3. Tolerance is ±0.1 mm unless otherwise specifi ed.
4 . Terminal Finish: Ag plating
Part Numbering System
Note:
1. Please refer to Page 10 for selection details.
7.4
2.3
Ø 8.0
7.
4
1.
1
1.5
Ø 6.0
Metal Slug
Anode
Lead
Lens
Cathode
Lead
Body
Metal Slug
13.6
0.5
4.
1
(r
ef
:)
6.0
TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
3.0 2.0
ASMT – A x 00 – x  x3  x4 x5 x6
Packaging Option
Color Bin Selection
Maximum Flux Bin Selection
Minimum Flux Bin Selection
Dice Type
N – InGaN
A – AllnGaP
Color
R – Red
H – Red Orange
A – Amber
G – Green
C - Cyan
B – Blue
L – Royal Blue
W – Cool White
N – Neutral White
hi
1 2
3
Device Selection Guide (Tj = 25°C)